*RoHS Directive 2002/95 EC Jan 27 2003 including Annex IC0750
Bourns® Inductive Components Product Line
Adds 10 New Inductors
Riverside, California - August 31, 2007 - Bourns® Inductive Components Product Line expands the
inductive products offering with the addition of 10 inductors – eight power inductors and two line
filters. All of these models will replace JW Miller® models that will be discontinued on December 31,
2007, as previously announced.
The table below notes the Bourns® model and the JW Miller® model that it will replace. A part number-

PM428S PM428S-120 SRR4028-120Y 12 31-December-2007
PM428S PM428S-150 SRR4028-150Y 15 31-December-2007
PM428S PM428S-180 SRR4028-180Y 18 31-December-2007
PM428S PM428S-220 SRR4028-220Y 22 31-December-2007
PM428S PM428S-270 SRR4028-270Y 27 31-December-2007
PM428S PM428S-330 SRR4028-330Y 33 31-December-2007
PM428S PM428S-390 SRR4028-390Y 39 31-December-2007
PM428S PM428S-470 SRR4028-470Y 47 31-December-2007
PM428S PM428S-560 SRR4028-560Y 56 31-December-2007
PM428S PM428S-680 SRR4028-680Y 68 31-December-2007
PM428S PM428S-820 SRR4028-820Y 82 31-December-2007
PM428S PM428S-101 SRR4028-101Y 100 31-December-2007
PM428S PM428S-121 SRR4028-121Y 120 31-December-2007
PM428S PM428S-151 SRR4028-151Y 150 31-December-2007
PM428S PM428S-181 SRR4028-181Y 180 31-December-2007
PM42S PM42S-2R2 SRR4018-2R2Y 2.2 31-December-2007
PM42S PM42S-2R7 SRR4018-2R7Y 2.7 31-December-2007
PM42S PM42S-3R3 SRR4018-3R3Y 3.3 31-December-2007
PM42S PM42S-3R9 SRR4018-3R9Y 3.9 31-December-2007
PM42S PM42S-4R7 SRR4018-4R7Y 4.7 31-December-2007
PM42S PM42S-5R6 SRR4018-5R6Y 5.6 31-December-2007
PM42S PM42S-6R8 SRR4018-6R8Y 6.8 31-December-2007
PM42S PM42S-8R2 SRR4018-8R2Y 8.2 31-December-2007
PM42S PM42S-100 SRR4018-100Y 10 31-December-2007
PM42S PM42S-120 SRR4018-120Y 12 31-December-2007
PM42S PM42S-150 SRR4018-150Y 15 31-December-2007
PM42S PM42S-180 SRR4018-180Y 18 31-December-2007
PM42S PM42S-220 SRR4018-220Y 22 31-December-2007
Cross Reference of Additional Models
Bourns® Inductive Components Product Line Adds Ten New Inductors
August, 2007
Page 6 of  7
Date on which JWM Model
Model JWM Part Number BOURNS Part Number Value (µH) will be Discontinued
PM42S PM42S-270 SRR4018-270Y 27 31-December-2007
PM42S PM42S-330 SRR4018-330Y 33 31-December-2007
PM42S PM42S-390 SRR4018-390Y 39 31-December-2007
PM42S PM42S-470 SRR4018-470Y 47 31-December-2007
PM42S PM42S-560 SRR4018-560Y 56 31-December-2007
PM42S PM42S-680 SRR4018-680Y 68 31-December-2007
PM42S PM42S-820 SRR4018-820Y 82 31-December-2007
PM42S PM42S-101 SRR4018-101Y 100 31-December-2007
PM42S PM42S-121 SRR4018-121Y 120 31-December-2007
PM42S PM42S-151 SRR4018-151Y 150 31-December-2007
PM42S PM42S-181 SRR4018-181Y 180 31-December-2007
PM518S PM518S-4R1 SRR5018-3R9Y 4.1 31-December-2007
PM518S PM518S-5R4 SRR5018-5R0Y 5.4 31-December-2007
PM518S PM518S-6R2 SRR5018-6R2Y 6.2 31-December-2007
PM518S PM518S-8R9 SRR5018-9R0Y 8.9 31-December-2007